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Multnomah County Division of Assessment, Recording and Taxation (DART) provides data 
services to clients on a fee for service basis.  

We have the following reports available for purchase: 

See DART Standard Report Descriptions.xlsx for file layouts, descriptions, and sample data.

Complete and return the application on the next page. 

At this time we are not able to accept credit card payments for data purchases.  Please mail your
check, made payable to Multnomah County DART, along with your contact and delivery 
information and requested report(s) to the address below noting “Data Request Fees” in the 
memo field. 

Multnomah County DART 
Attention:  Tax Collections 
PO Box 2716 
Portland OR 97208-2716 

Returning customers, email your request with your customer ID to: 
dcm.dart.application.support@multco.us.  We will bill you after your report(s) are sent.

We look forward to helping you with your data needs. 

REPORT NAME REPORT DESCRIPTION 

ORIONOut 

Land 

Improvements Characteristics 

Tax Bill Summary 

Monthly Sales 

Delinquent 

General property data county-wide 

COST 

Land characteristic data 

Improvements characteristic and value data 
Annual levy and delinquency report 
Produced only once per year in October

Sales data for the previous 4 weeks 

Monthly report of properties with unpaid taxes. 
Shows taxes ONLY, not any interest or fees 

$200 

$75 

$75 

$75 

$300 

$100 

RECENT RECORD COUNT

310,537

292,029

295,741

322,106

633

10,984

mailto:dcm.dart.application.support@multco.us


Application to purchase data files from Multnomah County

*** COMPANY INFORMATION *** 

Company Name Contact Name 

Telephone Number Email Address FAX Number 

Mailing Address City State Zip Code 

*** BILLING INFORMATION (if different than above) *** 

Company Name Contact Name 

Telephone Number Email Address FAX Number 

Mailing Address City State Zip Code 

***  REPORT REQUESTED*** 

REPORT NAME REPORT DESCRIPTION 

Mail application & check to Multnomah County DART, PO Box 2716 Portland OR 97208-2716.  
Returning customers can email report purchase requests to DCM.Dart.Application.Support@multco.us 

CIRCLE DESIRED REPORT

ORIONOut 

Land 

Improvements Characteristics 

Tax Bill Summary 

Monthly Sales 

Delinquent 

General property data county-wide 

COST 

Land characteristic data 

Improvements characteristic and value data 
Annual levy and delinquency report 
Produced only once per year in October

Sales data for the previous 4 weeks 

Monthly report of properties with unpaid taxes. 
Shows taxes ONLY, not any interest or fees 

$200 

$75 

$75 

$75 

$300 

$100 

RECENT RECORD COUNT

310,537

292,029

295,741

322,106

633

10,984




