

501 SE HAWTHORNE BLVD, ROOM 200 PORTLAND, OREGON 97214 APPLICATION SUPPORT (503) 988-4389 FAX (503) 988-5325

Multnomah County Division of Assessment, Recording and Taxation (DART) provides data services to clients on a fee for service basis.

We have the following reports available for purchase:

REPORT NAME	REPORT DESCRIPTION	RECENT RECORD COUNT	COST
ORIONOut	General property data county-wide	310,537	\$200
Land	Land characteristic data	292,029	\$75
Improvements Characteristics	Improvements characteristic and value data	295,741	\$300
Tax Bill Summary	Annual levy and delinquency report Produced only once per year in October	322,106	\$100
Monthly Sales	Sales data for the previous 4 weeks	633	\$75
Delinquent	Monthly report of properties with unpaid taxes Shows taxes ONLY, not any interest or fees	. 10,984	\$75

See **DART Standard Report Descriptions.xlsx** for file layouts, descriptions, and sample data.

Complete and return the application on the next page.

At this time we are not able to accept credit card payments for data purchases. Please mail your check, made payable to <u>Multnomah County DART</u>, along with your contact and delivery information and requested report(s) to the address below noting "Data Request Fees" in the memo field.

Multnomah County DART Attention: Tax Collections PO Box 2716 Portland OR 97208-2716

Returning customers, email your request with your customer ID to: dcm.dart.application.support@multco.us. We will bill you after your report(s) are sent.

We look forward to helping you with your data needs.

Application to purchase data files from Multnomah County								
*** COMPANY INFORMATION ***								
Company Name			Contact Name					
Telephone Number	Email Address		FAXNumber					
Mailing Address	City	State	Zip Code					
*** BILLING INFORMATION (<i>if different than above</i>) ***								
Company Name			Contact Name					
Telephone Number	Email Address		FAX Number					
Mailing Address	City	State	Zip Code					
*** REPORT REQUESTED***								
REPORT NAME CIRCLE DESIRED REPORT REPORT DESCRIPTION				RECENT RECORD COUNT	COST			
ORIONOut	General property data county-wide			310,537	\$200			
Land	Land characteristic	data	292,029	\$75				
Improvements Characteristics	Improvements characteristic and value data			295,741	\$300			
Tax Bill Summary	Annual levy and del Produced only once			322,106	\$100			
Monthly Sales	Sales data for the pr	revious 4 week	s	633	\$75			
Delinquent	Monthly report of properties with unpaid taxes. Shows taxes ONLY, not any interest or fees			10,984	\$75			

Mail application & check to Multnomah County DART, PO Box 2716 Portland OR 97208-2716. Returning customers can email report purchase requests to DCM.Dart.Application.Support@multco.us